

**CS. No.57/20**  
**Ram Deni Bhagat vs. Sangeeta Mani**

29.02.2020

Present: Counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendant is present in person.

Defendant seeks a date to file the WS. Let WS be filed within two weeks under advance copy to the counsel for the plaintiff to which replication may be filed.

Put up for WS, replication, A/D of documents and framing of issues, for **12.05.2020**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
29.02.2020