

CS No. 57/20
Ram Deni Bhagat vs. Sangeeta Mani

01.12.2020

ORDER

Present: Mr. Vijendra Pratap, counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Fresh vakalatnama filed today on behalf of the plaintiff.

Written statement alongwith list of documents have been filed today by the defendant.

Counsel for the plaintiff submits that he has not received the copy of written statement. Let copy of the same be supplied to the counsel for plaintiff by the defendant.

Put up for replication, admission-denial of documents and framing of issues on **19.01.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
01.12.2020