

CS No. 57/20
Ram Deni Bhagat vs. Sangeeta Mani

22.03.2021

Present: None for plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

The matter is reported to be pending before
the Mediation Centre for 08.04.2021.

List for further proceedings on 08.07.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
22.03.2021

At 12:20 PM

At this stage Sh. Vijaynder Pratap, Ld.
Counsel for the plaintiff has appeared and has noted the
next date of hearing.

List on date fixed i.e. 08.07.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
22.03.2021