

CS DJ ADJ/57/2020

RAM DENI BHAGAT
versus
SANGEETA MANI CHANDRA

08.07.2021

Pursuant to order No. 372/RG/DHC/2021 dated 28.06.2021 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, cases are being taken up through Video Conferencing, as per the directions.

Present: None for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Matter was pending before Mediation Centre. No report received.

List for further proceedings on **09.09.2021**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi :08.07.2021(s)