

15 CS No. 57/20
RAM DENI BHAGAT Vs. SANGEETA MANI

14.07.2022

Present: Sh. Rahul Tanwar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Replication has already been filed on behalf of plaintiff.
None has come forward on behalf of defendant for admission-denial
of documents.

From the pleadings of the parties, following issues are
framed:-

1. Whether plaintiff is entitled for decree for recovery of the suit
amount of Rs.7,50,000/-, as prayed for? OPP.
2. Whether the plaintiff is entitled for damages alongwith
pendente lite and future interest, if so, at what rate and for what
period? OPP
3. Relief.

No other issue is pressed or arises.

Put up for PE on **15.11.2022.**

List of witnesses be filed by both the parties within 15
days, with advance copy to opposite side. The copies of evidence by
way of affidavits of the witnesses be supplied to opposite side at least
15 days prior to the NDOH.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 14.07.2022..