

13 CS DJ ADJ 57/20 RAM DENI BHAGAT Vs. SANGEETA MANI

15.02.2025

**One of regular steno is on leave and no substituted steno is available.**

Present: Sh. M K Roy, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along with PW1.  
Ms. Aditi Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant along with defendant.

PW-1 has been cross examined and discharged.

Put up for RPE on **03.04.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 15.02.2025 (sr)