

21 CS DJ ADJ 57/20 RAM DENI BHAGAT Vs. SANGEETA MANI

03.07.2025

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **18.09.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **03.07.2025** (GM)

At 11:06 AM

At this stage, Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff as well as Ms. Purna, Ld. Counsel for defendant appeared. Evidence by way of affidavit filed.

Let, copy of the same be also served to the counsel for plaintiff during the course of day. They are apprised about today's proceedings and NDOH.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **03.07.2025** (GM)