

16 CS DJ ADJ 57/20
RAM DENI BHAGAT Vs. SANGEETA MANI

18.09.2025.

Present: Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Aditi Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for witness.
Witness in person.

DW1 examined, cross-examined and discharged.

List for RDE, if any on **21.11.2025**.

(SHILPI M. JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/DWARKA COURTS
NEW DELHI: 18.09.2025